RESULTATS, 17 DECEMBRE 2022

Rang N° paire

1 16
2 6
3 3
4 4
5 11
6 14
7 8
8 13
9 7
10 15
11 10
12 12
13 2
14 1
15 5
16 9

Joueurs

Valérie Stockli

Brian Finch-Wabnitz
Marie-Frangoise Waeber

Jean-Bernard Enderli

Anne Lévy
Sonia Martin
Arlette D'Eternod
Fabienne Pasquier
Heinz Beck
Odile Jaeger
Gertrude Deillon
Michelle Deliege
Denise Thalmann
Edy Crittin
Isabelle Meyer

Lucia Agazzi

Frangois Stockli
Farideh Hank
Danielle Cosandey
Marita Enderli
Anne Kaelin Crittin
Heidi Fuhrer
Birgit Hofer
Eugene Pasquier
Heinz Fuhrer
Irene Buol
Janine Zurkinden
Isabelle Python
Gérald Jan
André Binggeli
Edith Beck
Monique Tinguely

MP

240.0
235.0
205.0
201.0

198.0
198.0
197.0
194.0
185.0
179.0
179.0
156.0
154.0
149.0
144.0
98.0

%
65.93
64.56
56.32
55.22
54.40
54.40
54.12
53.30
50.82
49.18
49.18
42.86
42.31
40.93
39.56
26.92
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https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/16
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/6
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/3
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/4
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/11
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/14
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/8
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/13
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/7
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/15
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/10
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/12
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/2
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/1
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/5
https://bridgeclubfribourg.ch/turnament/results/2022/12/17/pair/9
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